Ent 449187 Bk 1217 Pg 617 - 618 PEGGY FOY SULSER, Recorder WASATCH COUNTY CORPORATION 2018 Mar 12 04:39PM Fee: \$12.00 TC For: Traverse Title Insurance Agency ELECTRONICALLY RECORDED

Tax Serial Number: 00-0015-5239

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

ROCK CANYON BANK Provo Office 215 W 2230 N Provo, UT 84604

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

ROCK CANYON BANK Provo Office 215 W 2230 N Provo, UT 84604

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY



000000004984527006132003092018

REQUEST FOR NOTICE

Request is hereby made that a copy be sent to ROCK CANYON BANK of any Notice of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under the Deed of Trust recorded as

No:

396914

Recorded on:

12-16-2013

Book:

1096

Page:

890

Official Records:

WASATCH County, State of Utah, and describing land therein as:

Legal Description:

Lot 5, Creekside II Subdivision, according to the official plat thereof, recorded in the Office

of the County Recorder of Wasatch County

Address:

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 2188 SOUTH CREEKSIDE COURT,

HEBER CITY, UT 84032. The Real Property tax identification number is 00-0015-5239.

Trustors:

ANDREA L. RONEY and BURKE F. RONEY

Beneficiary:

ROCK CANYON BANK

Trustee:

ROCK CANYON BANK

Mail Notices to:

ROCK CANYON BANK 215 W 2230 N Provo, UT 84604

Dated: March 9, 2018

REQUEST FOR NOTICE (Continued)

Loan No: 4984527006	(Continued)	Page 2
LENDER:		
X Edgar Garcia, Loan Officer		
LE	NDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT	TRENT THOMAS BLUTH
STATE OF / Hah		NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF UTAI
United The state of the state o	ss	COMMISSION# 69339
COUNTY OF		COMM. EXP. 02-09-202
CANYON BANK that executed the within and voluntary act and deed of ROCK CA directors or otherwise, for the uses and p	Garcia and known to me to be the Loan Office and foregoing instrument and acknowledged s NYON BANK, duly authorized by ROCK CANYO purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated to executed this said instrument on behalf of ROCK CANYON CONTROL TO THE CONTROL TO	aid instrument to be the free N BANK through its board of that he or she is authorized to
By Trent Bloth	Residing at	Proro
Notary Public in and for the State of		expires 2-7-2[
	nastra USA Corporation 1997, 2018. All (:\CFI\LPL\G01M.FC TR-3588 PR-62	Rights Reserved UT